
PLACEMENT REPORT

BATCH : 2017 -21

S. No. Name Register 
Number Name of the Company

1 Abirami N 117011012513 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

2 Akalya C 117011012515 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

3 Geetha K 117011012523 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

4 Mahaboob Asfia Z 117011012533 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

5 Nishar Ahamed M 117012012543 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

6 Nithiyasree K 117011012544 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

7 Nithyasri S 117011012545 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

8 Kalpana P 117011012528 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

9 Jayashri S 117011012527 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

10 Shaik Harshad Ali 117012012557 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

11 Shankar S 117012012558 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

12 Vignesh R 117012012565 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

13 Sharily Sweeta Mary 
A 117011012559 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

14 Vishnu Priya L 117011012568 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

15 Yazhisree B 117011012569 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

16 Kavi Muhil B 117011012530 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

17 Mohamed Anies M 117012012536 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 



18 Pooja Sharma 117011012548 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

19 Surya Prakash M 117012012562 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

20 Gokul M 117012012524 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

21 Pooja M 117011012547 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

22 Vignesh S 117012012566 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

23 Ramanan S 117012012550 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

24 Supraja M 117011012561 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

25 Michael Mathan S 117012012535 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

26 Pavithra R S 117011012546 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

27 Aishwarya E 118011063211 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

28 Poornima S 118011063213 M/S WORKSBOT, CHENNAI 

29 Mohamed Hakkim H 117012012537 DUFFL DIGITAL PRIVATE LTD CHENNAI

30 Sameera Banu T 117011012554 DUFFL DIGITAL PRIVATE LTD CHENNAI

31 Sangavi S 117011012555 DUFFL DIGITAL PRIVATE LTD CHENNAI

32 Arisha S 117011012517 DUFFL DIGITAL PRIVATE LTD CHENNAI

33 Ashridurga V 117011012518 DUFFL DIGITAL PRIVATE LTD CHENNAI

34 Monisha J 117011012539 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

35 Michael Mathan S 117012012535 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

36 Surya Prakash M 117012012562 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

37 Shaik Harshad Ali 117012012557 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

38 Gokul M 117012012524 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

39 Vikram Pandi M 117012012567 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)



40 Kalpana P 117011012528 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

41 Pooja M 117011012547 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

42 Supraja M 117011012561 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

43 Kavi Muhil B 117011012530 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

44 Atchaya S 117011012520 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

45 Subhasri R 117011012560 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

46 ARISHA S 117011012517 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

47 Thoulath Kani M 117011012564 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

48 Swathy J 117011012563 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

49 Akalya C 117011012515 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

50 VISHNU PRIYA L 117011012568 M/s IDBI Federal Life Insurance (alias Ageas 
Federal Life insurance)

51 Aishwarya S 117011012514 M/S AINQA PVT LTD HEAD QUARTERD IN 
KULALAMPUR, MALAYSIA

52 Rasmika A S 117011012552 M/S AINQA PVT LTD HEAD QUARTERD IN 
KULALAMPUR, MALAYSIA

53 Shaik Harshad Ali 117012012557 M/S AINQA PVT LTD HEAD QUARTERD IN 
KULALAMPUR, MALAYSIA

54 PAVITHRA R S 117011012546 VENPA STAFFING SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED, CHENNAI

55 SUPRAJA M 117011012561 VENPA STAFFING SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED, CHENNAI



56 ATCHAYA S 117011012520 VENPA STAFFING SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED, CHENNAI

57 SURYAPRAKASH M 117012012562 QSPIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED, CHENNAI

58 JAYASHRI S 117011012527 QSPIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED, CHENNAI

59 POOJA SHARMA 117011012548 QSPIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED, CHENNAI

60 JAYASHREE G 117011012526 QSPIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED, CHENNAI

61 NISHAR AHAMED M 117012012543 QSPIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED, CHENNAI

62 SHANKAR S 117012012558 QSPIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED, CHENNAI

63 MOHAMED ANIES M 117012012536 QSPIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED, CHENNAI

64 Karan N 117012012529 M/S CAD CENTRE TRAINING SERVICES

65 Kavinilavan P 117012012531 M/S CAD CENTRE TRAINING SERVICES

66 Kumaravel K 117012012532 M/S CAD CENTRE TRAINING SERVICES

67 SURYAPRAKASH M 117012012562 TECHVOLT SOFTWARE PVT LTD, 
COIMBATORE

68 MOHAMED ANIES M 117012012536 TECHVOLT SOFTWARE PVT LTD, 
COIMBATORE

69 MICHAEL MATHAN S 117012012535 TECHVOLT SOFTWARE PVT LTD, 
COIMBATORE

70 KAVIMUHIL B 117011012530 TECHVOLT SOFTWARE PVT LTD, 
COIMBATORE

No. of Students in 2017 - 2021 Batch: 58

No. of Students Placed in 2017 - 2021 Batch: 45

No. of Placement offers in 2017 - 2021 Batch: 70

Placement % in 2017 - 2021 Batch: 78%


